

CS DJ 197/21
SURENDER Vs. AJAYBIR

17.12.2022

Present: Ms.Rashmi Singh Adv. Ld. Proxy counsel for
applicant.

Sh.Rajeev Bhardwaj Adv. Ld. Counsel for SDMC.

Photographs already filed by respondent. However,
copy is stated to have not been received by the applicant Copy be
supplied.

Put up with the connected case on **01.05.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.12.2022

At this stage, after the matter is taken up Sh.A. K.
Sen Adv. Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1 appears.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. **01.05.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.12.2022

pk